
■該当期間
≪2021年 4月第3週≫　：　2021年  4月19日（月）～  4月25日（日）
≪2021年 5月第3週≫　：　2021年  5月17日（月）～  5月23日（日）
≪2021年 6月第3週≫　：　2021年  6月21日（月）～  6月27日（日）
≪2021年 7月第3週≫　：　2021年  7月19日（月）～  7月25日（日）
≪2021年 8月第3週≫　：　2021年  8月16日（月）～  8月22日（日）
≪2021年 9月第3週≫　：　2021年  9月20日（月）～  9月26日（日）

　　　　　　　■総ＣＭ放送時間量　：　6,933分（115時間33分）　11.46％

2021年4月-2021年9月　番組種別放送時間
2021年10月27日

株式会社山梨放送

2021年 4月～2021年 9月第3週
合計放送分数（分）

22,042

比率

36.45%

種別

娯楽

報道

教養

教育

その他（通販）

その他

総放送時間（分）

7,348

5,715

340

60,480 100.00%

12,332

21.00%

20.39%

12.15%

9.45%

0.56%

12,703


