

## 2021年4月-2021年9月 番組種別放送時間

2021年10月27日  
株式会社山梨放送

### ■該当期間

《2021年 4月第3週》 : 2021年 4月19日(月)～ 4月25日(日)

《2021年 5月第3週》 : 2021年 5月17日(月)～ 5月23日(日)

《2021年 6月第3週》 : 2021年 6月21日(月)～ 6月27日(日)

《2021年 7月第3週》 : 2021年 7月19日(月)～ 7月25日(日)

《2021年 8月第3週》 : 2021年 8月16日(月)～ 8月22日(日)

《2021年 9月第3週》 : 2021年 9月20日(月)～ 9月26日(日)

種別	2021年 4月～2021年 9月第3週 合計放送分数(分)	比率
娯楽	22,042	36.45%
報道	12,703	21.00%
教養	12,332	20.39%
教育	7,348	12.15%
その他(通販)	5,715	9.45%
その他	340	0.56%
総放送時間(分)	60,480	100.00%

■総CM放送時間量 : 6,933分(115時間33分) 11.46%